
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

221,076,233
0

221,076,233

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

922,449
0

922,449

323,620
0

323,620

70,327,410
0

70,327,410

2,918,956 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,918,956

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

218,157,277 70,327,410 323,620 922,449

21,973
0

341,401
0
0

252,320
0
0

51,243
515,192
105,287
35,075

0
0
0
0

507,060
1,829,551

0 0
0 0
0 183
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

749 0
0 0
0 0

46,902 0
0 0

400 0
0 0
0 0

30,487 0
78,538 183

0
0

10,402
0
0
0
0

18,264
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

4,874
0

33,540

216,327,726
1,768,977

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

218,096,703

70,248,872 323,437
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

70,248,872 323,437

888,909
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

888,909

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

292,678,822
0

292,678,822

2,918,956
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,918,956

289,759,866

21,973
0

351,986
0
0

252,320
0

18,264
51,992

515,192
105,287
81,977

0
400

0
4,874

537,547
1,941,812

287,818,054
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

289,557,921

29,110
0

29,110

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

29,110

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

29,110
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

29,110

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

22

3

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

22

3

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

221,076,233
0

221,076,233

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,275,179
0

1,275,179

70,327,410
0

70,327,410

2,918,956 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,918,956

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

218,157,277 70,327,410 1,275,179

21,973
0

341,401
0
0

252,320
0
0

51,243
515,192
105,287
35,075

0
0
0
0

507,060
1,829,551

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

749 0
0 0
0 0

46,902 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

30,487 0
78,138 0

216,327,726
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

216,327,726

70,249,272 1,275,179
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

70,249,272 1,275,179

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

292,678,822
0

292,678,822

2,918,956
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,918,956

289,759,866

21,973
0

341,401
0
0

252,320
0
0

51,992
515,192
105,287
81,977

0
0
0
0

537,547
1,907,689

287,852,177
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

287,852,177


